R"EHEMA A MBADE Y« UBA '\l

United Bank for Africa

ACCOUNT STATEMENT (May 01, 2024 - Nov 11, 2024)

Hello Rehema A Mbade |

Dar Es Salaam .
Account Type: SAVINGS

Currency: usb
Opening Balance: 72,220.64

9601070000044 5 e 178,390.98

Total Credit: 7 113,590.00

Account No:

Closing Balance: 7.419.66

i o NARRATION i< DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
01-May-2024 01-May-2024 Opening Balance 0.00 | 0.00 72,220.64
07-May-2024 07-May-2024 (‘)9,‘;1""”';'3';@""“ GHARGE 50.00 72,170.64
07-May-2024 07-May-2024 J/T% WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 9.00 72,161.64
07-May-2024 07-May-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 5,000.00 67,161.64
05-Jun-2024 05-Jun-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 3,500.00 63,661.64
05-Jun-2024 05-Jun-2024 (3% WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 35.00 63,626.64
05-Jun-2024 05-Jun-2024 A T% WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 6.30 63,620.34
08-Jun-2024 08-Jun-2024 (J% WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 100.00 63,520.34
08-Jun-2024 08-Jun-2024 34T YITHDRAWAL CHARGE 18.00 63,502.34

O & 0 0 © 0
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REHEMA A MBADE V.« UBA I\

ACCOUNT STATEMENT (May 01, 2024 - Nov 11, 2024)

United Bank for Africa

00445-(SAVINGS ACCOUNT - INDI VIDUAL) - US

TRANS VALUE CHQ

DATE s NARRATION NG DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
08-Jun-2024 08-Jun-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 10,000.00 53,502.34
10-Jun2024 10-Jun-2024 (7% WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 200.00 53,302.34
10-Jun-2024 10-Jun-2024 J4T% WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 36.00 53,266.34
10-Jun-2024 10-Jun-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 20,000.00 33,266.34
09-Juk2024  09-Juk2024 (& WITHDRAWAL CHARGE : 200.00 33,066.34
09-Jul-2024  09-Juk2024  JAT% WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 36.00 33,030.34
09-Juk2024  09-Juk2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 20,000.00 13,030.34
09-JUk2024  09-Juk2024 & WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 128.50 12,901.84
09-Jul2024  09-Jul2024  JATR WIHDRAWAL CHARGE 23.13 12,878.71
09-Juk2024  09-Juk2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 12,850.00 28.71
09-Jul-2024  08-Jul-2024 fﬁjﬁc‘gﬁ?ﬁf’gﬁ%"/owmm 109,090.00 109.118.71
09-Juk2024  08-Jul-2024  2024070800336050 / Charges 11.80 109,106.91
03-Aug-2024 03-Aug-2024 g:iwm}?gw“ CHARGE 250.00 108,856.91
03-Aug-2024 03-Aug-2024 Y4 T% WITHORAWAL CHARGE 45.00 108,811.91
03-Aug-2024 03-Aug-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 2500000 83,811.91
07-Aug-2024 07-Aug-2024 g)",’:JW”?ZDz';QWAL CHARGE 50.00 83,761.91
07-Aug-2024 07-Aug-2024 J4T% WIHDRAWAL CHARGE 9.00 83,752.91

0O 0 0 0 0
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UBA W

United Bank for Africa

REHEMA A MBADE
ACCOUNT STATEMENT (May 01, 2024 - Nov 11, 2024)

TRANS VALUE CHQ.

DATE DATE NARRATION i DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
07-Aug-2024 07-Aug-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 5,000.00 78,752.91
14-Aug-2024 14-Aug-2024 é)?riwn%%ggwu CHARGE 200.00 78,552.91
14-Aug-2024 14-Aug-2024 4 T% WIHDRAWAL CHARGE 36.00 78,516.91
14-Aug-2024 14-Aug-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 20,000.00 58,516.91
21-Aug-2024 21-Aug-2024 ﬂﬁg@’g"g‘” CHARGES- 1.35 58,515.56
30-Aug-2024 30-Aug-2024 g;:,W’T?Z'ﬁQWAL CHARGE 100.00 58,415.56
30-Aug-2024 30-Aug-2024 Y T% WIHDRAWAL CHARGE 18.00 58,397.56
30-Aug-2024 30-Aug-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 10,000.00 48,397.56
06-Sep-2024 06-Sep-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 10,000.00 38,397.56
06-Sep-2024 06-Sep-2024 (3¢ VITHDRAWAL CHARGE 100.00 38,297.56
06-5ep-2024 06-Sep-2024 34T WIHDRAWAL CHARGE 18.00 38,279.56
09-Sep-2024 09-Sep-2024 (3¢ WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 130.00 38,149.56
09-Sep-2024 09-Sep-2024 YAT% Din NAL CHARGE 23.40 38,126.16
09-Sep-2024 09-Sep-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 13,000.00 25,126.16
14-5ep-2024 14-Sep-2024 (5% WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 100.00 2502616
14-5ep-2024 14-Sep-2024 4T WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 18.00 25,008.16
14-5ep-2024 14-Sep-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 10,000.00 15,008.16

Q) +255-764700782
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UBA W

United Bank for Africa

REHEMA A MBADE

ACCOUNT STATEMENT (May 01, 2024 - Nov 11, 2024)

S60xxxxx000445-(SAVINGS ACCOUNT INDIVIDUAL) - USD

IDANS VM NARRATION CREDIT BALANCE

DEBIT

DATE DATE
19-5ep-2024 19-Sep-2024 (% WITHDRAWAL CHARGE 30.00 14,978.16
19-5ep-2024 19-Sep-2024 J4T% WIHDRAWAL CHARGE 5.40 14,972.76
19-Sep-2024 19-Sep-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 3,000.00 11,972.76
27-Sep-2024 27-Sep-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 4,500.00 7,472.76
27-Sep-2024 27-Sep-2024 CWB IRO REHEMA MBANDE 4,500.00 11,972.76
27-Sep-2024 27-Sep-2024 (‘)EW”?Z?SQWAL CHARGE 45.00 11,927.76
27-5ep-2024 27-Sep-2024 1% WIHDRAWAL CHARGE 8.10 11.919.66
27-Sep-2024 27-Sep-2024 CWB REHEMA A MBADE 4,500.00 7.419.66
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NAVY &
FEDERAL

e e —————

Credit Union Statement Period
PO Box 3000 « Merrifield, VA » 22119-3000 04/19/24 - 05/18/24
navyfederal.org

Access No. 9354450
Statement of Account
For OLUFOLAJIMI OKUNLOLA

Checking
EveryDay Checking - 7130814366
Joint Owner(s): NONE

Date Transaction Detail Amount($) Balance($)
04-19 Beginning Balance 8,294.93
04-22 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 04-20-24 Tmobile*auto Pay 800-937-8997 WA 178.32- 8.116.61
04-30 Dividend 0.07 8,116.68
05-08 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 05-08-24 Zelle*oladoye Oku Visa Direct AZ 1,000.00- 7,116.68
05-08 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 05-08-24 Zelle*oladoye Oku Visa Direct AZ 1,000.00- 6,116.68
05-08 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 05-07-24 Zelle‘jeseph Oluw Visa Direct AZ : R 1,000.00- 5,116.68
05-13 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 05-13- 24 Zene*ei olajimi Visa ummz Eeae SeaE 950.00- 4,166.68
05-18 Ending Balance 4,166.68

Average Daily Balance - Current Cycle: $6,844.48
Your account earned $0.07, with an annua! peraentage yield earned of 0.01%, for the dividend period from 04-01-2024 thmugh 04-30-2024

Items Paid == et e e ‘

Date Amount($) Date “Mem Amount(s)

04-22 178.32 05-08 POS 1,000.00

05-08 1,000.00 05-13 POS: 950.00

05-08 1,000.00

Savings

Membership Savings - 3065058202

Joint Owner(s): NONE . : :

Date Transaction Detail i = Amount($) , Balance($)
04-19 Beginning Balance : = - : - 13.443.21
04-25 Transfer To Credit Card 1,000.00- 12.443.21
04-25 Transfer To Checking 1,500.00- 10,943.21

Oluwasegun A Oyedeji -~ E: - : = S =

04-25 Transfer To Shares = : = 4 700 00 9,243.21

'EFFECTIVE DATE (MO., DAY, YR HOME TELEPHONE NUMBER [DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER

CHANGE OF ADDRESS
PLEASE PRINT. USE BLUE OR BLACK BALL POINT PEN

ANKRATE ";T.—'r,-n_ FIRST - M T LAST:  [ACCOUNT NUMBERS AFFECTED ]
ADDRESS [NO. STREE - o B o |
I - e pr - S L SR - - |

|
| \
s — e —————NRSS e ———— — I T I, b . P —} |
CITY STATE ZiP CODE | ‘
[SIGNATURE OF NAVY TEDERAL MEMBER N _— T 1
= 77\
|




NAVY &
FEDERAL
Credit Union

FO Box 3000 « Merrifield, VA « 22119-3000
navyfederal.org

Statement of Accoun
For OLUFOLAJIMI OKUNLOLA

Membership Savings - 3065058202
Joint Owner(s): NONE

Statement Period
04/19/24 - 05/18/24

Access No. 9354450

Page3of4

(Continued from previous page)

Date Transaction Detail Amount($) Balance(s)
Oladoye D Okunlola

04-25 Transfer To Shares 3,000.00- 6,243.21
Eniola Okunlola

04-26 Deposit - ACH Paid From Cisco Systems IN Direct Dep 01Afdg 3,833.31 10,076.52

04-29 Deposit - ACH Paid From Oracle America Salary 01Afd7 482325 14,899.77

04-30 Dividend 714 14,906.91

05-02 Deposit - ACH Paid From Home Depol Manag eg Salary 01Aid3 - 2,561.54 17,468.45

05-03 Transfer To Shares 233.00- 17,23545
Oladoye D Okuniola

05-03 Transfer To Shares 1,000.00- 16,235.45
Eniola Okunlola B

05-03 Transfer To Shares 5, 000 00- 11,235.45
Eniola Okunlola

05-10 Deposit - ACH Paid From Gisco Syslems IN Direct Dep 01A1d9 3, 833 29 15,068.74

05-13  Withdrawal by Wire 8,000.00- 7,068.74

05-13 Wire Fee 25.00- 7.043.74

05-14 Deposit - ACH Paid From Oracle America Salary 01Afd7 231188 9,355.62

05-15 Transfer To Credit Card e 1,000.00- 8,355.62
Olufolajimi Okunlola 5

05-16 Deposit - ACH Paid From Home Depot Mana.g Reg Salary 01Afd3 1,220.81 9,576.43

05-18 Ending Balance : 9,576.43

Your account eamned $7.14, with an annual percentage yield earned of 0.25%, for the dividend period from 04-01-2024 through 04-30-2024



NAVY &
FEDERAL
Credit Union

PO Box 3000 « Merrifield, VA = 22119-3000
navylederal.org

#BWNLLSV
#000000P9S5TTUOAS#0000MCOOF
OLUFOLAJIMI OKUNLOLA

240 SAGEGLEN RD
LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30044-5249

Statement of Account

Statement Period
09/19/24 - 10/18/24

Access No. 9354450

Routing Number: 2560-7497-4

Questions about this Statement?
Toll-free in the U.S. 1-888-842-6328
For toll-free numbers when overseas,

visit navyfederal.org/overseas/

Collect internationally 1-703-255-8837

Say "Yes" to Paperless! View your
digital statements via Mobile or
Navy Federal Online Banking.

Say "Yes" to Paperless Statements -

If you haven't already, go paperless! You can access up to 36 momhs of statemems anytime, anywhere.
To get started; select "Statements” in digital banking.*

I's an easy way to reduce the risk of identity theft and cut down on paper clutter.

Insured by NCUA. *Message and data rates may apply. Visit navyfederal.org for more information.

Summary of your depoSit accounts

Page 1 of5

Previous Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending YTD

Balance redits Debits Balance Dividends
e-Checkin : =
71308143 $6,00069 $4,550.09 $10,542.00 $8.78 $2.03
Membersh? Savings
306505820 $16,705 .46 $299,704.18 $316,385:93 $23.71 $71.23
Totals $22,706.15 $304,254.27 $326,927.93 $32.49 $73.26

REMITTANCE RECEIVED AFTER Sl‘ﬂ!ﬂll" PERIOD WILL APPEAR ON YOUR NEXT STATEMEMT
OLUFOLAJIMI OKUNLOLA
DEPOSIT VOUCHER

9354450

ADDRESS/ORDER

MARK "X" TO CHANGE *
ITEMS ON REVERSE

NFCU
PO BOX 3100
MERRIFIELD VA 22118-3100

(FOR MAIL USE ONLY. DO NOT SEND CASH THROUGH THE MAIL
DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE W]THDRAWAL)

7130814366

Checking

3065058202 Savings

TOTAL

40571308143bL30L50582020000000000000000000000000000003




NAVY &
FEDERAL
Credit Union

PO Box 3000 + Merrifield, VA = 22119-3000
navyfederal.org

Statement of Account
For OLUFOLAJIMI OKUNLOLA

Checking
e-Checking - 7130814366
Joint Owner(s): NONE

Statement Period

Page20f5

09/19/24 - 10/18/24

Access No. 9354450

Date Transaction Detail Amount($) Balance($)
08-19 Beginning Balance 6,000.69
09-20 Transfer To Credit Card 1,000.00- 5,000.69
Olufolajimi Okunlola
09-23 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 09-22-24 Zelle*olufolajimi Visa Direct AZ 50.00- 4,950.69
09-23 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 09-22-24 Zelle* n!ufola;lml Visa Direct AZ 200.00- 4,750.69
09-25 Transfer To Checking 250.00- 4,500.69
Oluwasegun A QOyedeiji S
08-27 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 09-27-24 Zelle*olufolajimi Visa Dwect AZ - _ === 955.00- 3,545.69
09-30 Transfer From Shares .60.00 3,605.69
Olufolajimi Okunlola -
09-30 ATM Withdrawal 09-27-24 Feso Sandy Springs, GA = 1,000:00- 2,605.69
08-30 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 09-30-24 Zelle*olufolajimi Visa DirectAZ - 25.00- 2,580.69
09-30 Cash Withdrawal ——d S o 2 2,500.00- 80.69
09-30 Dividend 0.09 80.78
10-07 POS Credit Adjustment 8354 Transaction 10-07-24 Zelle*clufolajimi Visa Direct AZ 450.00 530.78
10-07 Transfer From Shares =+ 40.00 570.78
Olufolajimi Okunlola =
10-07 Transter From Shares 3,000.00 3,570.78
Olufolajimi Okunlola -
10-07 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 10-06-24 Afriex Hitpswww.Afri TX - 32.00- 3,538.78
10-07 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 10-06-24 Afriex Hitpswww.Afri TX =75.00- 3463.78
10-08 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 10-08-24 Zelle*olufolajimi Visa Direct AZ - 400.00- 3,063.78
10-08 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 10-07-24 Afriex Httpswww.Afri TX 999.00- 2,064.78
10-08 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 10-07-24 Afriex Hitpswww.Afri TX 1,000.00- 1,064.78
10-08 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 10-07- 24 Afriex Httpswww Afri TX 1,000.00- 64.78
10-11  Transfer From Shares 1,064.78

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

1,000.00

PLEASE PRINT. USE BLUE OR BLACK BALL POINT PEN.

[RANK/RATE  |NAME (FIRST M

|ADDRESS (NO. STREET)

LAST)

~ [ACCGLUNT NUMEERS AFFECTED

SIGNATURE GF NAVY FEDERAL MEMEER

EFFECTIVE DATE ‘MQ., DAY, YR ) HOME TELEPHONE NUMBER

PHONE NUMBER
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NAVY &
FEDERAL

e e e s

Credit Union Statement Period
PO Box 3000 » Merifield, VA » 22119-3000 09/19/24 - 10/18/24
navyfedsral.org

Access No. 9354450

Statement of Accou
For OLUFOLAJIMI OKUNLOLA

e-Checking - 7130814366 (Continued from previous page)

Joint Owner(s): NONE

Date Transaction Detail Amount($) Balance($)
Qlufolajimi Okunlola

10-15 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 10-12-24 Afriex Httpswww. Afri TX : 26.00- 1,038.78

10-15 POS Debit- Debit Card 8354 10-11-24 Zelle*olamide Ade Visa Direct AZ 1,000.00- 38.78

10-17 Transfer To Shares 30.00- 8.78
Olufolajimi Okunlola
10-18 Ending Balance 8.78

Average Dau‘{ Balance - Current Cycle! $1,957.34

Your account eared $0.09, with an annual percentage yield earned of 0.05%, for the dividend period from 09-01-2024 thmugh 09-30-2024
Items Paid St . EEES o e =
Date ~ ltem Amount($) ~ Date Amount($)
09-30 ATM 1,000.00 10-08 400.00
09-23 POS 200.00 10-08 999.00
09-23 POS 50.00 10-08 1,000.00
09-27 POS 955.00 10-08 1,000.00
09-30 POS 25.00 10-15 26.00
10-07 POS 32.00 10-15 1,000.00
10-07 -POS 75.00
Savings
Membership Savings - 3065058202
Joint Owner(s): NONE : e F
Date Transaction Detail Amount($) Balance($)
09-19 Beginning Balance 16,705.46
09-19  Deposit - ACH Paid From Home Depeot Manag Reg Salary 01Afd3 R = 1:314.92 18,020.38
09-19 Deposit - ACH Paid From Home Depet Manag Reg Salary 01Afd3 s 297984 21,000.22
09-27 Deposit - ACH Paid From Oracle America Salary 01Afd7 i - 462272 25,622.94
09-27 Deposit - ACH Paid From Cisco Systems IN Direct Dep 01Afd9 6.345.31 31,968.25
09-30 Withdrawal by Cash 4,000.00- 27,968.25
09-30 Transfer To Checking BT e == 60.00- 27,908.25
Olufolajimi Okunlola z = e
09-30 Transfer To Shares Beiramis = - 700.00- 27,208.25
Eniola Okunlola
08-30 Transfer To Credit Card 700.00- 26,508.25
Olufolajimi Okunlola
09-30 Transfer To Checking 1,220.00- 25,288.25
Oluwasegun A Oyedeji
09-30 Dividend 3.63 25,291.88
10-03 Deposit - ACH Paid From Home Depot Manag Reg Salary 01Afd3 2,733.99 28,025.87
10-04 Transfer To Checking 678.93- 27,346.94
Oluwasegun A Qyedeji
10-07 Deposit - ACH Paid From Benefit Payments Deposit 01Afd9 87.400.00 114,746.94
10-07 Transfer To Checking 40.00- 114,706.94
Olufolajimi Okunlola
10-07 Transfer To Checking X 200.00- 114,506.94
Oluwasegun A Oyedeji
10-07 Transfer To Checking 3,000.00- 111,506.94

Olufolajimi Okunlola




NAVY &
FEDERAL
Credit Union

PO Box 3000 « Mermifisid, VA + 22119-3000
navyfederal.org

Statement of Account
For OLUFOLAJIMI OKUNLOLA

Membership Savings - 3065058202
Joint Owner(s): NONE

e e I it ¥ aiaa B e e

Pagedol5

Statement Period
09/19/24 - 10/18/24

Access No. 9354450

(Continued from previous page)

Date Transaction Detail Amount($) Balance($)

10-11  Deposit - ACH Paid From Cisco Systems IN Direct Dep 01Afd9 3,833.29 115,340.23

10-11  Transfer To Checking 1,000.00- 114,340.23
Olufolajimi Okunlola

10-16 Deposit - ACH Paid From Oracle America Salary 01Afd7 4,329.61 118,669.84

10-15 Deposit 150.,000.00 268,669.84

10-15  Withdrawal by Wire 266,478.00- 2,191.84

10-15 WireFee @ amme - gm0 Eme 0 s 25.00- 2,166.84

10-17 Deposit - ACH Paid From Home DepolManag Reg Sa!ary 01Afd3 s 2,969.68 5,136.52

10-17 Transfer From Checking 30.00 5,166.52
Olufolajimi Okunlola

10-17 Transfer From Shares 200.00 5,366.52
Oladoye D Okunlola : ==

10-17 Transfer From Shares 1,000.00 6,366.52
Eniola Okunlola =

10-17 Transfer From Shares 4,000.00 10,366.52
Eniola Okunlola

10-17 Transfer From Shares - 5,000.00 15,366.52
Eniola Okuniola

10-17 Deposit 7.300.00 22 ,666.52

10-17 Bank Wire Deposit 10,350.31 33,016.83

10-17 Withdrawal by Wire 30,000.00- 3,016.83

10-17  Wire Fee - 25.00- 2,991.83

10-18 Deposit - ACH Paid From C:scoSystems IN Direct Dep 01Afdg 5290.88 ‘ 8,282.71

10-18 Transfer To Credit Card". - 250.00- 8,032.71
Olufolajimi Okunlola

10-18 Transfer To Shares 509.00- 7,523.71
Enicla Okunlola -

10-18 Transfer Te Checking 2,500.00- 5,023.71
Olamide A Aderibole S

10-18 Transfer To Checking 5,000.00- 2371
Olamide A Aderibole

10-18 Ending Balance 23.71

Your account earned $3.63, with an annual percentage yield earned of 0.25%, for the d.vwdend perfod fmm 09—01-2024 through 09-30-2024



